
electric cooktops
2007 GE Profile™ and GE® 
electric cooktops



sell: performance
12"/9"/6" tri-ring element
Accommodates various-sized pots or pans  
for the ultimate in cooking versatility.

Bridge element
Combines two elements into one large 
cooking surface—delivering a total of  
4,400 watts.

Adjustable elements
• 12"/9"

• 6"/9"

• 5"/8"

Lets you heat the area that is needed for either 
a large or small pan.

Installation flexibility
a. Common cutouts

b. Can be installed over a wall oven

c. Can be installed over a warming drawer

Warming zone 
Provides low heat capability keeping food that 
has just been cooked hot and ready to serve.



sell: versatility
PowerBoil™ element
Provides up to 3000 watts of power to speed  
the boiling process.

Melt option
Optimized for melting chocolate, this setting 
delivers the low gentle heat needed.*

*�Home economists advise that for best results chocolate 
temperature should be between 104-113 degrees.

Simmer option
Ideal for making delicate sauces or melting  
butter, and ensures a food-safe temperature  
of at least 140°.

12" element
Offers a large 12" heating surface, wide 
enough to handle bigger pots and pans and 
accommodate family meals of any size.

Control lock capability
Provides the ability to lock the cooktop’s 
controls, helping protect from unintended 
activation.



Heavy-duty knobs
1/4-lb. of solid metal provides durability  
and delivers a quality message to your  
customers. Available on selected stainless  
steel models only.

Stainless appearance knobs
Delivers the sleek metallic color of stainless 
steel for a universally appealing look.

Framed stainless steel Profile 
ceramic-glass cooktop
Now looks even more stylish with an added 
stainless steel border and control panel. 
Available on stainless steel models only.

Electronic touch controls
Replaces traditional dial controls with digital 
buttons that are precise and easy to use.

Stainless steel trim on GE models
Brings an added touch of style to any décor 
and perfectly complements all other stainless 
steel appliances in the kitchen. Available on 
stainless steel models only.

sell: appearance



Fourteen 30" cooktop models fit one cutout

Eleven 36" cooktop models fit one cutout

Gas models Electric models

JGP945 PP950

JGP940 PP945

JGP933 PP942

JGP337 PP932

JGP330 PP912

JGP328 JP356

JGP321 JP346

Gas models Electric models

JGP975 PP980

JGP970 PP975

JGP963 PP972

JGP637 PP962

JGP630 JP655

JGP628

28-1/2"

19-5/8"

33-7/8"

19-1/8"



GE Profile™ GE®
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PP945WM 
PP945BM

 
PP942SM 
PP942TM 
PP942BM

PP932SM 
PP932TM 
PP932KM 
PP932BM

PP912SM 
PP912TM 
PP912KM 
PP912BM

 
JP655SM 
JP655TM 
JP655BM

 
JP356SM 
JP356WM 
JP356BM

 
JP346WM 
JP346CM 
JP346BM
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Pattern. black

 
Pattern. black  
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Pattern. black
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1 PowerBoil  
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1 PowerBoil  
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WW 
BB

 
WW 
CC 
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WW/BB WW/BB WW/CC/BB WW/CC/BB WW/BB WW/BB WW/CC/BB
SS models only SS models only SS models only SS models only

SS models only SS models only

30 30 30 30 36 30 30
38 38 39 38 44 38 37

7.8 7.8 8.6 7.6 8.4 7.6 7.6
5.9 5.9 6.5 5.7 6.3 5.7 5.7
40 40 40 40 40 40 40
30 30 40 30 40 30 30



features GE Profile™
 

PP980SM 
PP980WM 
PP980BK

 
PP975SM 
PP975WM 
PP975BM

 
PP972SM 
PP972TM 
PP972BM

PP962SM 
PP962TM 
PP962KM 
PP962BM

 
PP950SM 
PP950WM 
PP950BM

ADA-compliant ● ● ● ●

Features
 
 
 

Ceramic-glass surface

 
Pattern. black 
Pattern. white 
Pattern. black

 
Pattern. black  

True white 
Pattern. black

 
Pattern. black  

True white  
Pattern. black

Pattern. black  
True white 

True bisque  
Pattern. black

 
Pattern. black 
Pattern. white 
Pattern. black

Number of elements 5 ribbon 5 ribbon 5 ribbon 5 ribbon 4 ribbon
 
12"/9"/6" tri-ring element

1 ribbon 
 (3000W)

1 ribbon  
(3000W)

1 ribbon  
(3000W)

9"/12" dual heating element

 
6"/9" dual heating element

1 ribbon 
 (2500W)

1 ribbon  
(2500W)

 
5"/8" dual heating element

 
1 ribbon 
(2200W)

1 ribbon 
(2200W)/

 1 PowerBoil™ 
(2400W)

1 ribbon 
(2200W)/

 1 PowerBoil 
(2400W)

 
1 ribbon  
(2200W)

 
1 ribbon  
(2200W)

 
12" heating elements
 
8" heating elements

 

 
 

7" heating elements

1 ribbon 
w/warmer 

(1500W)

  
2 ribbon  
(1800W)

 
1 ribbon  
(1500W)

Bridge element 1 ribbon (800W)
Total bridge wattage 4400W

6" heating elements
2 ribbon  
(1200W)

1 ribbon  
(1200W)

1 ribbon  
(1200W)

1 ribbon (1200W) 
w/warmer

6" warming zone 1 ribbon (120W) 1 ribbon (120W) 1 ribbon (120W)
Melt setting ●

Simmer setting ●

Hot surface indicator lights 5 5 5 5 4
Precise Digital  
Control System™

 
●

 
●

Pan presence sensor ● ●

Pan size sensor ● ●

Kitchen timer ● ●

Control lock capability ● ● ● ● ●

Dishwasher-safe knobs ● ●

Appearance
 
 
 

Color appearance*
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SS 

WW 
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SS 
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BB

SS 
WW 
CC 
BB

 
SS 

WW 
BB

Frameless WW/BB WW/BB WW/BB WW/CC/BB WW/BB
Stainless steel frame SS models only SS models only SS models only SS models only SS models only
Heavy-duty knobs SS models only SS models only
Weight & Dimensions
Cooktop width (in inches) 36 36 36 36 30
Approx. shipping wt. (lbs.) 45 44 44 44 38
Power/Ratings
KW rating @ 240V 8.6 8.9 8.9 9.4 7.4

208V 6.5 6.7 6.7 7.1 5.6
Amps @ 240V 40 40 40 40 40

208V 40 40 40 40 30
*SS = Stainless Steel, WW = White on white, CC = Bisque on bisque, BB = Black on black.



reading electric cooktop nomenclature

P P 980 S M SS

P=Profile Cooking Product 
J=GE Cooking Product

Configuration 
P=Cooktop 
9=Profile

Feature Pack

Color

Model Year Designator

Color
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